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Anlage
Steinweg 10 A, 57580 Gebhardshain

Sportwart/in
Deitersen, Christian
christian.deitersen@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Hombach, Philipp
T 02747 930543 phillip.hombach@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Zollitsch, Alexander
T 0160 96675117
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Damen 1 (4er)

MF: Ramona Kolzer; T 02747 3287

koelzer.ramona@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kolzer, Ramona
Oberdries, Tina
Engel, Nicole
Theis, Lara
Heidrich, Elena
Oberdries, Nina
Jung, Jennifer
Molly, Lotta
Hild, Viola
Blidenhdlzer, Diana
Kempf, Katrin
Schneider, Julia
Deitersen, Pia
Muiller, Michaela
15 Geimer, Kerstin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
29751407
28202181
28501089
29750987
28803899
28202180
28350544
20462899
28202135
28652664
27501588
27401618
28152598
26753488
26803358

LK DR Info
LK11,9
LK13,6
LK14,1
LK15,4
LK15,6
LK17,7
LK19,5
LK23,2
LK23,7
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK20,7
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
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